
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
511 

11 
18 
24 
33 
14 
61 
90 
64 

Name 
MORETTI Francesco 
(WC) CICILLINI Nicole 
MESSANO Silvia 
(WC) ANTONINI Christian 
(WC) OBREZA Mia 
DEPUTATO Giulia 
DE MATTEIS Antonella 
CARLUCCI Sabrina 
VIGNATI Manuela 

Class M ode l/ Engine  
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
5 

Best Tm 
1:19.882 
1:21.764 
1:24.490 
1:25.904 
1:26.984 
1:28.350 
1:28.885 
1:29.190 
1:33.627 

In Lap 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 

Diff 

1.882 
4.608 
6.022 
7.102 
8.468 
9.003 
9.308 

13.745 

Gap 

1.882 
2.726 
1.414 
1.080 
1.366 
0.535 
0.305 
4.437 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/09/2022 14:15:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 
DUNLOP CUP 300 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:00:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

24/09/2022 14:00 

Orario fine prova: 14.15




